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MONDAY, JUNE 4, 

2000 - 2001 JUVENILE CASH FUND 

2001 CONTINUED © 

109277 
115029 
115264 
115582 
115586 
116720 
116721 
116841 

HOLZER, CATHERINE ANNE 
DEATHERAGE COMPANIES 
METROCALL 
METROCALL 
METROCALL 
PARENT CHILD CENTER OF 
FAMILY & CHILDREN’S 
LAB SAFETY SUPPLY INC 

2000 - 2001 MTG CERT FEE CASH FUND 
116816 LLOYD RICHARDS 

2000 - 2001 SHERIFFS CASH FUND 
108985 
113359 
114297 
115613 
116834 

HUDIBURG AUTO GROUP 
HUDIBURG AUTO GROUP 
SAFEWARE INC 
VISA 
PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY 

2000 - 2001 HIGHWAY T-CASH FUND 
100288 
100291 
100295 
100883 
100892 
105094 
105282 
108416 
108668 
109099 
109163 
109797 
110306 
110459 
110460 
110607 
112062 
112437 
112641 
113080 
113443 
113822 
113944 
114953 
114958 
115075 
115163 
115210 
115214 
115216 
115217 
115218 
115250 
115258 
115295 
115304 
115418 
115423 
115424 
115426 
115430 
115487 
115487 
115488 
115491 
115494 
115506 
115556 
115565 
115566 
115587 
115595 
115619 
115623 
115705 
115732 

ADVANCED WARNINGS INC 
GUARANTY EXTERMINATING CO 
PICTURES PLUS 
BEST WELDERS SUPPLY INC 
SITE SERVICES LLC 
COLBURN ELECTRIC INC 
CULLIGAN OF TULSA 
SIGNALTEK INC 
BMI SYSTEMS CORP 
UNITED STATES CELLULAR 
ALLIED REFRIGERATION 
BMI SYSTEMS CORP 
YALE UNIFORM RENTAL . 
BMI SYSTEMS CORP 
BMI SYSTEMS CORP 
BMI SYSTEMS CORP 
PRESSURE SYSTEMS INC 
LOGAN COUNTY ASPHALT CO 
BEST WELDERS SUPPLY IN C 
FOREMAN FARMS 
WASTE MANAGEMENT TULSA 
WASTE MANAGEMENT TULSA 
GILBERT SAW MILL 
MEDSAFE 
MEDSAFE ,; 
MAACO AUTO PAINTING INC 
FUEL MANAGERS INC 
OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO 
GRAYS WHOLESALE TIRE 
STRICTLY STITCHIN- 
MEDSAFE 
AIR & HYDRAULIC COMPONENT 
INDUSTRIAL OILS UNLIMITED 
OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO 
LOGAN COUNTY ASPHALT CO 
INDUSTRIAL OILS UNLIMITED 
ZEP MANUFACTURING CO 
RHOMAR INDUSTRIES INC | 
FRONTIER INTERNATIONAL 
SOUTHWEST TRAILERS & 
STRICTLY STITCHIN 
BIXBY RADIATOR INC 
BIXBY RADIATOR IN C 
FARM PLAN 
3 M TRAFFIC CONTROL 
INDUSTRIAL OILS UNLIMITED 
AARON FENCE CO INC 
ADAIR TYPEWRITER COMPANY 
RADIATOR SHOP, THE . 
IBT INC 
MEDSAFE 
APAC-OKLAHOMA INC 
MEDSAFE 
ALL WHEEL DRIVE EQUIPMENT 
CUTTERS EDGE TURF & 
MEDSAFE 

MILEAGE 
OTHER SERVICES 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
PROGRAM FUNDS 
PROGRAM FUNDS 
OTHER SERVICES 

EMPLOYMENT SERVICE M 

AUTOS .& TRUCKS 
AUTOS & TRUCKS 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
PROF. & TECH. SERVIC 
UTILITY SERVICES 

OPERATING SUPPLIES 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
-OPERATING SUPPLIES 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
EQUIP _OPER.SUPPLIES/ 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
EQUIP OPER.SUPPLIES/ 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
EQUIP © OPER.SUPPLIES/ 
EQUIP OPER.SUPPLIES/ 
UTILITY SERVICES 
EQUIP OPER.SUPPLIES/ 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
EQUIP OPER.SUPPLIES/ 
EQUIP OPER.SUPPLIES/ 
UTILITY SERVICES 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
EQUIP OPER.SUPPLIES/ 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
EQUIP OPER.SUPPLIES/ 
EQUIP OPER.SUPPLIES/ 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
EQUIP OPER.SUPPLIES/ 
EQUIP OPER.SUPPLIES/ 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
EQUIP OPER.SUPPLIES/ 
EQUIP OPER.SUPPLIES/ 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
EQUIP OPER.SUPPLIES/ 
EQUIP OPER.SUPPLIES/ 
OPERATING SUPPLIES © 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
EQUIP OPER.SUPPLIES/ 
EQUIP OPER.SUPPLIES/ 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 

347.42 
69.00 
22.91 
5.92 

11.45 
2,083.33 
2,083.33 

22.50 

607.50 

20,487.00 
459.00 

11,681.52 
160.78 
184.01 

595.08 
16.00 
17.75 
82.50 
65.00 

303.94 
11.00 

430.00 
259.43 

1,304.85 
441.73 
259.43 
988.90 
259.43 
128.50 
259.43 
690.00 
577.50 
77.00 

1,120.00 
218.00 
28.57 
36.00 

155.04 
520.74 
700.00 

7,444.56 
256.37 

1,569.20 
216.00 
49.32 

1,380.99 
239.80 
75.62 

1,292.70 
386.60 
189.60 
200.93 
419.56 
277.94 
216.00 
325.00 
50.00 
59.98 

4,892.10 
866.90 
23.90 

310.50 
50.00 
80.39 

154.56 
291.00 
172.80 
155.40 
481.55 
213.63 


